GLOSS

position Name

1 Samuel Fielding
2 Bethany Hanson
3 Vince Roper
4 Kevin Fielding
5 lan Buxton
6 Don McKerrow
7 Michael Muggeridge
8 Sue Carter
9 Philip Gristwood
10 Richard Hime
11 Paul Todd
12 Tom Edelsten
13 Andrew Welsh
14 Stephen Lee
15 Mike Hampton
16 lan Ditchfield
17 Sue Jones
18 Peter Martin
19 John Duffield
20 Ronan Cleary
21 James Errington
22 Jim Prowting
23 John Williams
24 Julie Cleary
25 Ross Barr
26 Helen Errington
27 Graham Batty
28 John Chappell
29 Daniel Hodson
30 David Frost
31 Yordau Kolev
32 Simon Errington
33 Shane Muggeridge
34 Neill Wates
35 David Saunders
36 Nikolay Kolev
37 Duncan Minty
38 Alison Saunders
39 Tim Pribul

40 Eric Hellitage

41 Mike Capper

42 David Hodson
43 Gillian Hanson
44 Hans Rutlin

45 Chris McCartney
46 Ester Bonmati
47 Anthony Flick
48 George Lovett

Class
M16
W18
M45
M45
M45
M60
M50
W45
M65
MA45
M35
M70
M60
M45
M65
M55
W50
M50
M65
M50
M18
M65
M60
W50
M65
W50
M55
M65
M20
M45
M21
M50
M16
M40
M55
M45
M50
W55
M65
M55
M55
M50
W45
M4a5
M4a5
w21
M35
M21

Club
HH

HH
SLOW
HH
TVOC
SLOW
HAVOC
CHIG
MV
LOK
LOK
CHIG
HAVOC
HH
oD
MV
TVOC
MV
CHIG
LOK
HH
TVOC
SOS
LOK
GARINGAL
HH
HAVOC
TVOC
HH
HAVOC
TVOC
HH
HAVOC
DFOK
HH
TVOC
LOK
HH
CHIG
LEI
WAOC
HH

HH
LOK
oD
SLOW
LOK
LOK

RaceTime
00:28:05
00:32:17
00:30:19
00:26:49
00:31:00
00:32:26
00:32:37
00:38:56
00:39:13
00:32:32
00:30:52
00:37:55
00:34:29
00:36:56
00:37:11
00:33:25
00:45:26
00:38:47
00:38:26
00:36:43
00:36:11
00:39:20
00:37:52
00:44:54
00:39:55
00:41:13
00:43:13
00:40:16
00:38:27
00:37:30
00:40:35
00:35:00
00:44:04
00:37:08
00:37:12
00:38:34
00:39:45
00:45:12
00:42:55
00:42:58
00:39:09
00:44:15
00:44:15
00:37:18
00:37:38
00:41:42
00:35:54
00:39:03

Experience
rating
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GLOSS time
00:22:05
00:22:17
00:23:19
00:23:49
00:24:00
00:24:26
00:24:37
00:24:56
00:25:13
00:25:32
00:25:52
00:25:55
00:26:29
00:26:56
00:27:11
00:27:25
00:27:26
00:27:47
00:28:26
00:28:43
00:29:11
00:29:20
00:29:52
00:29:54
00:29:55
00:30:13
00:30:13
00:30:16
00:30:27
00:30:30
00:30:35
00:31:00
00:31:04
00:31:08
00:31:12
00:31:34
00:31:45
00:32:12
00:32:55
00:32:58
00:33:09
00:33:15
00:34:15
00:34:18
00:34:38
00:34:42
00:34:54
00:35:03



49 Peter Riches

50 Andrew Cummings
51 Mike Shires

52 Simon Morrish
53 Ruth Rhodes

54 lan Byford

55 Harry Goldingay
56 David Heale

57 Paul Channing
58 Efea Rutlin

59 Miriam Rosen
60 Mark Thompson
61 David Frampton
62 Frank Martindale
63 John Ward

64 David Dixon

65 Ros West

66 Alex Fielding

67 Chris Burgues

68 Steve Brockbank
69 Graham Sutton
70 Paul Hearn

71 Charlotte Cheetham
72 Peter Mills

73 Janet Biggs

74 Ray Curtis

75 Anthony Biggs
76 Catherine Galvin
77 Rachel Hopkins
78 Andy Elliott

79 Frances Goldingay

Ashleigh Murrey & Lee

80 Gladding

81 Rob Oldfield

82 Fiona Tam

83 Viv Hodson

84 Sally Pribul

85 Jon Moore

86 Peter Cheetham
87 Jessica Watkins
88 Alison Curtis

89 O Rutter

90 Jennifer Taylor
91 Richard Folwell +1
92 John Marsh

93 Catherine Kay
94 Bob Kay

95 Nicola Frampton
96 WIMA 2000

97 Marian / Richard

M60
M60
M40
M12
W70
M55
M65
M45
M55
W16
W65
M55
M40
M75
M65
M40
W65
M12
M55
M65
M65
M50
W50
M21
wWe0
M60
M65
W45
W50
M65
W65

w21
M45
w21
W50
We0
M65
M55
W21
W55
M21
W70
M60
M45
W65
M70
W45
M21
W40

TVOC
HH
TVOC
IND
SO
HH
HH
HH
soC
LOK
LOK
TVOC
HH
LOK
oD
HH
CHIG
HH
HAVOC
DFOK
MV
HH
HH
IND
HAVOC
CHIG
HAVOC
LOK
LOK
DFOK
HH

IND
HH
SLOW
HH
CHIG
MV
HH
IND
CHIG

CHIG
IND
SO
IND
HH
HH
IND
IND

00:47:05
00:43:11
00:44:19
00:49:19
00:54:38
00:46:03
00:50:07
00:43:27
00:47:07
00:54:19
00:54:23
00:47:28
00:43:44
00:52:00
00:48:01
00:47:20
00:59:27
00:48:35
00:51:50
00:48:58
00:53:21
00:47:51
00:57:52
00:47:44
01:00:04
00:49:21
00:56:02
00:56:18
00:58:51
00:58:11
01:05:21

01:02:00
00:52:02
00:54:07
01:05:33
01:02:49
01:02:04
00:55:45
01:03:58
01:04:06
01:01:26
01:15:00
01:14:37
01:00:43
01:30:34
01:29:54
01:31:03
01:21:47
02:11:30
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00:35:05
00:35:11
00:35:19
00:35:19
00:35:38
00:36:03
00:36:07
00:36:27
00:37:07
00:37:19
00:37:23
00:37:28
00:37:44
00:38:00
00:38:01
00:38:20
00:38:27
00:38:35
00:38:50
00:38:58
00:39:21
00:39:51
00:39:52
00:40:44
00:41:04
00:41:21
00:42:02
00:42:18
00:43:51
00:44:11
00:44:21

00:45:00
00:45:02
00:47:07
00:47:33
00:47:49
00:48:04
00:49:45
00:49:58
00:51:06
00:51:26
00:52:00
00:56:37
00:57:43
01:06:34
01:10:54
01:11:03
01:17:47
01:55:30



Demetrios Zoppos
David De Lange
James Richards
Anne Power

M40
M45
M40
w80

IND
LOK
IND
LOK
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